
Date Assessment Start Duration Room

Monday April 26 English - Paper 1 (Literature) 8:45 AM 2 hr Gym

Tuesday 27 April Art Practical 10:55 AM 2 hr Art

Drama - Activity 2 Controlled Assessment 10:55 AM 2 hr Room 38

PE - Paper 1 - The human body 10:55 AM 1 hr 15 mins Gym

Computer Science - Paper 1 - Computer systems 10:55 AM 1 hr 30 mins Gym

Thursday 29 April History - Germany 8:45 AM 1 hr 20 mins Gym

Friday 30 April Media Component 1: Exploring the Media 10:55 AM 1 hr 30 mins Gym

Maths - Paper 1 (Non Calculator) 8:45 AM 1 hr 30 mins Gym

Design and Technology - Unit 1 Written Paper 10:55 AM 1 hr 30 mins Gym

Geography - Unit 3 - Geographical Fieldwork and UK Challenges 8:45 AM 1 hr 30 mins Gym

Drama - Practical Performance 10:55 AM 3 hr Drama Studio

Friday 7 May History - Medicine in Britain 8:45 AM 1 hr 20 mins Gym

Monday 10 May Science - Paper 1 (B1 and B2) 10:55 AM 1 hr 30 mins Gym

English - Paper 2 (Literature) 8:45 AM 2 hr Gym

Art Practical 11:30 AM 2 hr Art

Drama - Activity 4 Controlled Assessment 10:55 AM 2 hr Room 38

PE - Paper 2 - Socio-cultural influences 10:55 AM 1 hr 15 mins Gym

Computer Science - Paper 2 - Computational thinking, algorithm and thinking 10:55 AM 1 hr 30 mins Gym

Thursday 13 May History - Germany 8:45 AM 1 hr 20 mins Gym

Science - Paper 2 (C1 and C2) 8:45 AM 1 hr 30 mins Gym

Media - Component 2: Understanding Media Forms and Products 10:55 AM 45 mins Gym

Monday 17 May Maths - Paper 2 (Calculator) 8:45 AM 1 hr 30 mins Gym

Wednesday 19 May History - Cold War or Elizabeth 8:45 AM 55 mins Gym

Friday 21 May Science - Paper 3 (P1 and P2) 8:45 AM 1 hr 30 mins Gym

Friday 14 May

Year 11 Assessment Schedule

Wednesday 28 April

Tuesday 4 May

Wednesday 5 May

Tuesday 11 May

Wednesday 12 May


